
 GOEL AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
  GOEL CAMPUS, ANAURA NEAR INDIRA CANAL, FAIZABAD ROAD, LUCKNOW
 Tel No.- 7307057517, 7307057561
Email ID- goelayurvedicmedical@gmail.com 

`

Sn CR NO. Patient Name Guardian Name IP NO Age Gender A. Date D. Date Ward Name/Bed Dis. Type
1 202507150064   SAURABH GUPTA HEERALAL GUPTA IP2507150003 26Years Male 15-Jul-25  12:00:00AM18-Jul-25  12:00:00AMAGADTANTRA MALE DR AGAD TANTRA
2 202507220096   ANAM KHAN D/O K.H KHAN IP2507220009 21Years Female 22-Jul-25  12:00:00AM28-Jul-25  12:00:00AMAGADTANTRA FEMALE DR.AGAD TANTRA
3 202507290071   TANZEELA SAJID RIZVI IP2507290009 36Years Female 29-Jul-25  12:00:00AM AGADTANTRA FEMALE AGAD TANTRA
4 202507010055   MOHD EHTISHYAM MOHD SHAHZAD IP2507010009 12Years Male 01-Jul-25  12:00:00AM17-Jul-25  12:00:00AMBAL ROG DR. BAL ROGA
5 202507020068   SIDDHANT KUMAR MISHRA BAGISH NARAYAN MISHRA IP2507020012 12Years Male 02-Jul-25  12:00:00AM09-Jul-25  12:00:00AMBAL ROG DR. BAL ROGA
6 202507040041   PRIYA GUPTA RAMESH CHAND GUPTA IP2507040008 12Years Female 04-Jul-25  12:00:00AM11-Jul-25  12:00:00AMBAL ROG DR. BAL ROGA
7 202507040033   PRINS YADAV CHANDRASHEKHAR YADAV IP2507040009 12Years Male 04-Jul-25  12:00:00AM12-Jul-25  12:00:00AMBAL ROG DR. BAL ROGA
8 202507070071   ARJUN PANDEY JAI PRAKASH PANDEY IP2507070006 9Years Male 07-Jul-25  12:00:00AM14-Jul-25  12:00:00AMBAL ROG DR. BAL ROGA
9 202507080033   SUMAN YADAV DHARM RAJ YADAV IP2507080008 10Years Female 08-Jul-25  12:00:00AM15-Jul-25  12:00:00AMBAL ROG DR. BAL ROGA

10 202507080048   BOBBY VERMA SANTOSH KR. VERMA IP2507080009 6Years Male 08-Jul-25  12:00:00AM14-Jul-25  12:00:00AMBAL ROG DR. BAL ROGA
11 202507090062   AMAN KUMAR PARAS NATH GAUTAM IP2507090007 10Years Male 09-Jul-25  12:00:00AM16-Jul-25  12:00:00AMBAL ROG DR. BAL ROGA
12 202507100076   ANIKET S/O RAM AVTAAR IP2507100008 9Years Male 10-Jul-25  12:00:00AM17-Jul-25  12:00:00AMBAL ROG DR. BAL ROGA
13 202507110074   ASIF RIZVI MD. SHAFI IP2507110008 9Years Male 11-Jul-25  12:00:00AM17-Jul-25  12:00:00AMBAL ROG DR. BAL ROGA
14 202507120056   PARVEEN  AKHTAR JAMAL AKHTAR IP2507120005 10Years Female 12-Jul-25  12:00:00AM19-Jul-25  12:00:00AMBAL ROG DR. BAL ROGA
15 202507140017   SEEMA SURAJ KUMAR IP2507140002 6Years Female 14-Jul-25  12:00:00AM21-Jul-25  12:00:00AMBAL ROG DR. BAL ROGA
16 202507140122   AJEET SONKAR RAMSAGAR SONKAR IP2507140009 10Years Male 14-Jul-25  12:00:00AM21-Jul-25  12:00:00AMBAL ROG DR. BAL ROGA
17 202507150052   PRINS YADAV CHANDRASHEKHAR YADAV IP2507150008 12Years Male 15-Jul-25  12:00:00AM23-Jul-25  12:00:00AMBAL ROG DR. BAL ROGA
18 202507160015   FATEH MOHD ALEEM IP2507160002 4Years Male 16-Jul-25  12:00:00AM24-Jul-25  12:00:00AMBAL ROG DR. BAL ROGA
19 202507160018   V.SHUKLA G.S. SHUKLA IP2507160003 10Years Male 16-Jul-25  12:00:00AM23-Jul-25  12:00:00AMBAL ROG DR. BAL ROGA
20 202507190044   SUMAN YADAV DHARM RAJ YADAV IP2507190002 10Years Female 19-Jul-25  12:00:00AM25-Jul-25  12:00:00AMBAL ROG DR. BAL ROGA
21 202507210006   SHALOO BRIJESH IP2507210002 11Years Female 21-Jul-25  12:00:00AM28-Jul-25  12:00:00AMBAL ROG DR. BAL ROGA
22 202507230008   VANSHIKA ANURAG IP2507230001 9Years Female 23-Jul-25  12:00:00AM29-Jul-25  12:00:00AMBAL ROG DR. BAL ROGA
23 202507230018   SAVITA RAKESH IP2507230007 6Years Female 23-Jul-25  12:00:00AM29-Jul-25  12:00:00AMBAL ROG DR. BAL ROGA
24 202507240025   LAKSHMAN SONKAR VIJAY BAHADUR SONKAR IP2507240003 10Years Male 24-Jul-25  12:00:00AM30-Jul-25  12:00:00AMBAL ROG DR. BAL ROGA
25 202507240034   GAURAV VIPIN IP2507240006 4Years Male 24-Jul-25  12:00:00AM30-Jul-25  12:00:00AMBAL ROG DR. BAL ROGA
26 202507250049   SALEEM S/O ZAKIR IP2507250009 12Years Male 25-Jul-25  12:00:00AM01-Aug-25  12:00:00AMBAL ROG DR. BAL ROGA
27 202507280041   RASHI J D VERMA IP2507280009 1Years Female 28-Jul-25  12:00:00AM BAL ROG DR. BAL ROGA
28 202507290008   DEVANSH MADHUKAR IP2507290001 6Years Male 29-Jul-25  12:00:00AM BAL ROG DR. BAL ROGA
29 202507300059   MAINA RAM SWAROOP IP2507300005 9Years Female 30-Jul-25  12:00:00AM BAL ROG DR. BAL ROGA
30 202507300061   ABUZAR S/O WAHID IP2507300006 6Years Male 30-Jul-25  12:00:00AM BAL ROG DR. BAL ROGA
31 202507310006   DEEPU RAMESH KUMAR IP2507310003 9Years Male 31-Jul-25  12:00:00AM BAL ROG DR. BAL ROGA
32 202507010033   RAMVATI MOHIT IP2507010002 36Years Female 01-Jul-25  12:00:00AM07-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA FEMALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
33 202507010073   PUSHPEKAR AMEDKAR IP2507010003 35Years Male 01-Jul-25  12:00:00AM08-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA MALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
34 202507020035   RAVI SHANKAR PATEL NAND PRAKASH PATEL IP2507020001 32Years Male 02-Jul-25  12:00:00AM08-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA MALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
35 202507020046   KIRAN PANDEY W/O BRIJESH PANDEY IP2507020002 38Years Female 02-Jul-25  12:00:00AM09-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA FEMALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
36 202507020075   JAGDISH NOKHEY LAL IP2507020006 35Years Male 02-Jul-25  12:00:00AM08-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA MALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
37 202507030017   GOKUL SHARMA RAVINDRA SHARMA IP2507030004 35Years Male 03-Jul-25  12:00:00AM09-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA MALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
38 202507030056   RAVINDRA KUMAR S/O LT RAM GOPAL IP2507030005 35Years Male 03-Jul-25  12:00:00AM09-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA MALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
39 202507030039   RINKU DINESH CHANDRA VERMA IP2507030006 32Years Male 03-Jul-25  12:00:00AM10-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA MALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
40 202507030022   ASHA  DEVI VIKAS KUMAR IP2507030007 29Years Female 03-Jul-25  12:00:00AM10-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA FEMALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
41 202507040052   RUBY  FATIMA JAMAL KHAN IP2507040004 35Years Female 04-Jul-25  12:00:00AM12-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA FEMALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
42 202507040032   ANITA MITHLESH KUMAR IP2507040005 31Years Female 04-Jul-25  12:00:00AM10-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA FEMALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
43 202507040029   SHANTI RADHASHYAM IP2507040006 30Years Female 04-Jul-25  12:00:00AM11-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA FEMALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
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44 202507040045   A K MISHRA DR A N MISHRA IP2507040007 50Years Male 04-Jul-25  12:00:00AM10-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA MALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
45 202507050028   HARISH KUMAR B. LAL IP2507050001 35Years Male 05-Jul-25  12:00:00AM11-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA MALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
46 202507050053   SHEETAL KUNWAR ABHILESH SINGH IP2507050002 50Years Female 05-Jul-25  12:00:00AM12-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA FEMALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
47 202507050012   UMA A. KUMAR IP2507050003 35Years Female 05-Jul-25  12:00:00AM11-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA FEMALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
48 202507070073   SHAGUFTA  BEGUM ASIF ALI IP2507070001 31Years Female 07-Jul-25  12:00:00AM14-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA FEMALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
49 202507070032   NANKAU GAYA PRASAD IP2507070002 50Years Male 07-Jul-25  12:00:00AM14-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA MALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
50 202507040157   NEELAM SHARMA K D SHARMA IP2507070009 37Years Female 07-Jul-25  12:00:00AM14-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA FEMALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
51 202507080021   RAM BARAN S/O NANHE PARSAD IP2507080002 60Years Male 08-Jul-25  12:00:00AM14-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA MALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
52 202507080067   SANT KUMARI MUKESH SINGH IP2507080003 32Years Female 08-Jul-25  12:00:00AM10-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA FEMALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
53 202507090018   KAMINI SAXENA PRABHAT SAXENA IP2507090001 72Years Female 09-Jul-25  12:00:00AM14-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA FEMALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
54 202507090035   SHIVAM ROOP CHAND IP2507090006 25Years Male 09-Jul-25  12:00:00AM18-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA MALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
55 202507100019   SHRIKANT YADAV RAMUJAGIR YADAV IP2507100004 32Years Male 10-Jul-25  12:00:00AM16-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA MALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
56 202507100030   TALAT JAHAN S.M. SHIKOO IP2507100005 35Years Female 10-Jul-25  12:00:00AM17-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA FEMALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
57 202507100062   RAMESH SINGH S.G. SINGH IP2507100006 25Years Male 10-Jul-25  12:00:00AM12-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA MALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
58 202507100069   ASHI TAJ AHMAD IP2507100007 32Years Female 10-Jul-25  12:00:00AM18-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA FEMALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
59 202507110035   GUDIYA W/O CHET RAM IP2507110001 30Years Female 11-Jul-25  12:00:00AM17-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA FEMALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
60 202507110043   MRS. KISHOR MR. KISHOR IP2507110002 33Years Male 11-Jul-25  12:00:00AM17-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA MALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
61 202507110026   KARNESH  KUMAR RAM KUMAR IP2507110003 26Years Male 11-Jul-25  12:00:00AM17-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA MALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
62 202507110045   SHAHANA INAYAET HUSAIN IP2507110004 39Years Female 11-Jul-25  12:00:00AM18-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA FEMALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
63 202507120060   BABY SINGH SANDEEP SINGH IP2507120001 31Years Female 12-Jul-25  12:00:00AM21-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA FEMALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
64 202507120013   AJEET KUMAR J.N.SAXENA IP2507120002 65Years Male 12-Jul-25  12:00:00AM19-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA MALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
65 202507120046   NAJMA  ALI WASEEM ALI IP2507120003 61Years Female 12-Jul-25  12:00:00AM19-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA FEMALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
66 202507120017   MANISH KUMAR GOVIND KUMAR IP2507120004 36Years Male 12-Jul-25  12:00:00AM19-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA MALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
67 202507140008   PRATEEK SOMNATH IP2507140001 35Years Male 14-Jul-25  12:00:00AM21-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA MALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
68 202507140018   MUNNI BABU IP2507140003 40Years Female 14-Jul-25  12:00:00AM21-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA FEMALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
69 202507140030   MEERA  DEVI SANTOSH LAL IP2507140004 28Years Female 14-Jul-25  12:00:00AM16-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA FEMALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
70 202507140036   RINKU YADAV KAILASH YADAV IP2507140005 43Years Male 14-Jul-25  12:00:00AM21-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA MALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
71 202507150010   BABULAL  C/O BHAJANLAL IP2507150001 55Years Male 15-Jul-25  12:00:00AM24-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA MALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
72 202507150025   RUBY  FATIMA JAMAL KHAN IP2507150004 35Years Female 15-Jul-25  12:00:00AM24-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA FEMALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
73 202507160032   DR. R P MISHRA VARUN KUMAR IP2507160004 72Years Male 16-Jul-25  12:00:00AM21-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA MALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
74 202507170058   PAVAN KUMAR YADAV RAJESH KUMAR YADAV IP2507170001 30Years Male 17-Jul-25  12:00:00AM23-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA MALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
75 202507180043   ZAREEN LATE.HASAN IP2507180001 51Years Female 18-Jul-25  12:00:00AM24-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA FEMALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
76 202507180041   MEERA MISHRA S.C. MISHRA IP2507180002 40Years Female 18-Jul-25  12:00:00AM25-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA FEMALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
77 202507190024   ANEESA FIROJ ALAM IP2507190003 40Years Female 19-Jul-25  12:00:00AM25-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA FEMALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
78 202507190040   ZOHRA  SIDDIQUI NAFEES ALI IP2507190004 41Years Female 19-Jul-25  12:00:00AM28-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA FEMALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
79 202507210004   PIYUSH PANDEY S.N.PANDEY IP2507210001 39Years Male 21-Jul-25  12:00:00AM28-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA MALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
80 202507210016   SHIVANI  MURTI RAM MURTI IP2507210007 41Years Female 21-Jul-25  12:00:00AM28-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA FEMALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
81 202507210042   RESHMA  BANO ILIYAS ALI IP2507210008 56Years Female 21-Jul-25  12:00:00AM28-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA FEMALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
82 202507210012   TAHIR  ALI REHAN ALI IP2507210009 63Years Male 21-Jul-25  12:00:00AM28-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA MALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
83 202507220045   GURDAYAL SINGH LATE UMESH SINGH IP2507220004 48Years Male 22-Jul-25  12:00:00AM31-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA MALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
84 202507230054   GYANU SHUSEEL IP2507230002 41Years Male 23-Jul-25  12:00:00AM29-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA MALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
85 202507190063   RAHUL SHARMA LT.L.C.SHARMA IP2507230008 38Years Male 23-Jul-25  12:00:00AM29-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA MALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
86 202507240028   UMESH KUMAR YADAV MAHENDRA YADAV IP2507240004 39Years Male 24-Jul-25  12:00:00AM31-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA MALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
87 202507240123   SUBHAM TIWARI PREM NARAYAN TIWARI IP2507240009 28Years Male 24-Jul-25  12:00:00AM26-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA MALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
88 202507250051   NAMITA DEVI GANESH PRAKASH IP2507250001 36Years Female 25-Jul-25  12:00:00AM28-Jul-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA FEMALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
89 202507260024   DILIP SHARMA RAMANANDS HARMA IP2507260001 36Years Male 26-Jul-25  12:00:00AM01-Aug-25  12:00:00AMKAYACHIKITSA MALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
90 202507280031   MAHIMA CHODHRI SANJAI KUMAR IP2507280005 42Years Female 28-Jul-25  12:00:00AM KAYACHIKITSA FEMALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
91 202507280036   BADSHA A. HUSSAIN IP2507280006 37Years Male 28-Jul-25  12:00:00AM KAYACHIKITSA MALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
92 202507280049   SANJAY PRAJAPATI GHANSHYAM PRAJAPATI IP2507280007 39Years Male 28-Jul-25  12:00:00AM KAYACHIKITSA MALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
93 202507280056   SANDIYA RAVI KUMAR IP2507280008 40Years Female 28-Jul-25  12:00:00AM KAYACHIKITSA FEMALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
94 202507290029   RAM KALI RAMESHWAR IP2507290005 65Years Female 29-Jul-25  12:00:00AM KAYACHIKITSA FEMALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)



95 202507290043   SUBHASH CHAND RAM CHAND IP2507290006 44Years Male 29-Jul-25  12:00:00AM KAYACHIKITSA MALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
96 202507290058   MAJDA KHATOON EHTISHAM IP2507290007 50Years Female 29-Jul-25  12:00:00AM KAYACHIKITSA FEMALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
97 202507290075   SHANKAR  KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR IP2507290010 35Years Male 29-Jul-25  12:00:00AM KAYACHIKITSA MALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
98 202507300070   ANEESA MD.HAMEED IP2507300008 37Years Female 30-Jul-25  12:00:00AM KAYACHIKITSA FEMALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
99 202507310030   RUMA ANWAR SAYEED IP2507310001 33Years Female 31-Jul-25  12:00:00AM KAYACHIKITSA FEMALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)

100 202507310040   RAJ KUMAR KAMLESH  KU*R IP2507310002 38Years Male 31-Jul-25  12:00:00AM KAYACHIKITSA MALE DR. KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
101 202507010060   AZEEM S/O SHAUKAT ALI IP2507010006 53Years Male 01-Jul-25  12:00:00AM19-Jul-25  12:00:00AMPANCHKARMA MALE DR. PANCHKARMA
102 202507010043   BEENA RASTOGI L.P. RASTOGI IP2507010007 40Years Female 01-Jul-25  12:00:00AM19-Jul-25  12:00:00AMPANCHKARMA FEMALE DR. PANCHKARMA
103 202507020066   NOORIE PRASHANT IP2507020011 42Years Female 02-Jul-25  12:00:00AM21-Jul-25  12:00:00AMPANCHKARMA FEMALE DR. PANCHKARMA
104 202507020072   JUGRATA AVINASH IP2507020013 70Years Female 02-Jul-25  12:00:00AM21-Jul-25  12:00:00AMPANCHKARMA FEMALE DR. PANCHKARMA
105 202507020074   RINKU YADAV KAILASH YADAV IP2507020014 43Years Male 02-Jul-25  12:00:00AM16-Jul-25  12:00:00AMPANCHKARMA MALE DR. PANCHKARMA
106 202507030077   RAMASHANKAR SINGH GIRJASANKAR SINGH IP2507030008 48Years Male 03-Jul-25  12:00:00AM21-Jul-25  12:00:00AMPANCHKARMA MALE DR. PANCHKARMA
107 202507040068   RAM KHILAWAN KASHAV RAM IP2507040010 46Years Male 04-Jul-25  12:00:00AM16-Jul-25  12:00:00AMPANCHKARMA MALE DR. PANCHKARMA
108 202507040030   SNEHA AADESH KUMAR IP2507040011 41Years Female 04-Jul-25  12:00:00AM22-Jul-25  12:00:00AMPANCHKARMA FEMALE DR. PANCHKARMA
109 202507040057   PHOOLA DEVI W/O VISWANATH SINGH IP2507040012 50Years Female 04-Jul-25  12:00:00AM16-Jul-25  12:00:00AMPANCHKARMA FEMALE DR. PANCHKARMA
110 202507040090   BEENA DEVI ARYAN RAJ IP2507040015 50Years Female 04-Jul-25  12:00:00AM22-Jul-25  12:00:00AMPANCHKARMA FEMALE DR. PANCHKARMA
111 202507070025   SUBHASH CHAND RAM CHAND IP2507070007 44Years Male 07-Jul-25  12:00:00AM25-Jul-25  12:00:00AMPANCHKARMA MALE DR. PANCHKARMA
112 202507070058   SHAHIDA KHATOON E.ALI IP2507070008 52Years Female 07-Jul-25  12:00:00AM25-Jul-25  12:00:00AMPANCHKARMA FEMALE DR. PANCHKARMA
113 202507100040   KAVITA  SINGH NAVEEN SINGH IP2507100009 47Years Female 10-Jul-25  12:00:00AM25-Jul-25  12:00:00AMPANCHKARMA FEMALE DR. PANCHKARMA
114 202507140041   GULSHAN KUMAR C/O ROHAN KUMAR IP2507140006 47Years Male 14-Jul-25  12:00:00AM01-Aug-25  12:00:00AMPANCHKARMA MALE DR. PANCHKARMA
115 202507140042   SUMITRA DEVI SAHDEV YADAV IP2507140007 55Years Female 14-Jul-25  12:00:00AM01-Aug-25  12:00:00AMPANCHKARMA FEMALE DR. PANCHKARMA
116 202507140056   ABDUL MANNAN RASOOL BAQSH IP2507140010 40Years Male 14-Jul-25  12:00:00AM28-Jul-25  12:00:00AMPANCHKARMA MALE DR. PANCHKARMA
117 202507140086   RAMA  DEVI SANJEEV VERMA IP2507140011 51Years Female 14-Jul-25  12:00:00AM28-Jul-25  12:00:00AMPANCHKARMA FEMALE DR. PANCHKARMA
118 202507210035   SAROJ SINGH ANIL SINGH IP2507210011 42Years Female 21-Jul-25  12:00:00AM31-Jul-25  12:00:00AMPANCHKARMA FEMALE DR. PANCHKARMA
119 202507210050   MOHAN YADAV CHANDRAJIT YADAV IP2507210012 44Years Male 21-Jul-25  12:00:00AM PANCHKARMA MALE DR. PANCHKARMA
120 202507210046   JIO NAWAB LATE B. NAWAB IP2507210013 65Years Male 21-Jul-25  12:00:00AM PANCHKARMA MALE DR. PANCHKARMA
121 202507210074   RAFEEQ SIDDIQ IP2507210014 45Years Male 21-Jul-25  12:00:00AM PANCHKARMA MALE DR. PANCHKARMA
122 202507220034   SHABNAM  ALAM JAMAL ALAM IP2507220005 68Years Female 22-Jul-25  12:00:00AM PANCHKARMA FEMALE DR. PANCHKARMA
123 202507220021   HASEEN AHMED MOHD AZEEM AHMED IP2507220006 58Years Male 22-Jul-25  12:00:00AM PANCHKARMA MALE DR. PANCHKARMA
124 202507220036   BABU RAM S/O MUNNA LAL IP2507220007 40Years Male 22-Jul-25  12:00:00AM PANCHKARMA MALE DR. PANCHKARMA
125 202507240099   KAMLA SANT RAM IP2507240008 45Years Female 24-Jul-25  12:00:00AM PANCHKARMA FEMALE DR. PANCHKARMA
126 202507250047   NAHID ABDUL SHUBHAN IP2507250006 65Years Female 25-Jul-25  12:00:00AM PANCHKARMA FEMALE DR. PANCHKARMA
127 202507250020   SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV RAGHAV RAM YADAV IP2507250007 58Years Male 25-Jul-25  12:00:00AM PANCHKARMA MALE DR. PANCHKARMA
128 202507250027   SHAHEEN  BANO IKRAM ALI IP2507250008 41Years Female 25-Jul-25  12:00:00AM PANCHKARMA FEMALE DR. PANCHKARMA
129 202507280053   NEELAM IP2507280012 40Years Female 28-Jul-25  12:00:00AM PANCHKARMA FEMALE DR. PANCHKARMA
130 202507280011   KANHAIYA LAL PREM NARAYAN IP2507280013 56Years Male 28-Jul-25  12:00:00AM PANCHKARMA MALE DR. PANCHKARMA
131 202507280024   NAQYA TAHIR AHMED IP2507280014 53Years Female 28-Jul-25  12:00:00AM PANCHKARMA FEMALE DR. PANCHKARMA
132 202507010067   SHUBHI SRIVASTAVA MANOJ KUMAR IP2507010010 25Years Female 01-Jul-25  12:00:00AM08-Jul-25  12:00:00AMPRASUTI & STRI ROG DR. PRASUTI & STRI ROGA
133 202507020025   RIYA SINGH NAND LAL SINGH IP2507020007 36Years Female 02-Jul-25  12:00:00AM09-Jul-25  12:00:00AMPRASUTI & STRI ROG DR. PRASUTI & STRI ROGA
134 202507020053   REKHA YADAV RAMJEET YADAV IP2507020010 18Years Female 02-Jul-25  12:00:00AM09-Jul-25  12:00:00AMPRASUTI & STRI ROG DR. PRASUTI & STRI ROGA
135 202507020127   AFROZ FATIMA W/O MD AFSAR IP2507020015 18Years Female 02-Jul-25  12:00:00AM10-Jul-25  12:00:00AMPRASUTI & STRI ROG DR. PRASUTI & STRI ROGA
136 202507030087   PURNIMA ANIL KUMAR IP2507030009 31Years Female 03-Jul-25  12:00:00AM10-Jul-25  12:00:00AMPRASUTI & STRI ROG DR. PRASUTI & STRI ROGA
137 202507050040   JUHI SAXENA ANOOP KUMAR SAXENA IP2507050004 39Years Female 05-Jul-25  12:00:00AM14-Jul-25  12:00:00AMPRASUTI & STRI ROG DR. PRASUTI & STRI ROGA
138 202507070063   MAZEEDA ISRARUL IP2507070011 19Years Female 07-Jul-25  12:00:00AM14-Jul-25  12:00:00AMPRASUTI & STRI ROG DR. PRASUTI & STRI ROGA
139 202507070015   NEHA SHANKAR ASHISH KUMAR SINGH IP2507070012 35Years Female 07-Jul-25  12:00:00AM15-Jul-25  12:00:00AMPRASUTI & STRI ROG DR. PRASUTI & STRI ROGA
140 202507090010   ARCHANA NISHAD RAMASHREY IP2507090003 35Years Female 09-Jul-25  12:00:00AM16-Jul-25  12:00:00AMPRASUTI & STRI ROG DR. PRASUTI & STRI ROGA
141 202507110051   NILU BILAL AHMAD IP2507110010 19Years Female 11-Jul-25  12:00:00AM19-Jul-25  12:00:00AMPRASUTI & STRI ROG DR. PRASUTI & STRI ROGA
142 202507110007   ANKITA SINGH SUNIL KUMAR SINGH IP2507110011 21Years Female 11-Jul-25  12:00:00AM18-Jul-25  12:00:00AMPRASUTI & STRI ROG DR. PRASUTI & STRI ROGA
143 202507140013   SAQIYA  ALI NADEEM ALI IP2507140008 19Years Female 14-Jul-25  12:00:00AM22-Jul-25  12:00:00AMPRASUTI & STRI ROG DR. PRASUTI & STRI ROGA
144 202507160016   SHIKHA SINGH ARVIND KUMAR IP2507160007 18Years Female 16-Jul-25  12:00:00AM23-Jul-25  12:00:00AMPRASUTI & STRI ROG DR. PRASUTI & STRI ROGA
145 202507160053   RAINA S.ABBAS IP2507160008 20Years Female 16-Jul-25  12:00:00AM25-Jul-25  12:00:00AMPRASUTI & STRI ROG DR. PRASUTI & STRI ROGA



146 202507170050   RESHMA DR. YASEEN IP2507170003 39Years Female 17-Jul-25  12:00:00AM24-Jul-25  12:00:00AMPRASUTI & STRI ROG DR. PRASUTI & STRI ROGA
147 202507180034   KAJAL SINGH SANJAY SINGH IP2507180006 28Years Female 18-Jul-25  12:00:00AM26-Jul-25  12:00:00AMPRASUTI & STRI ROG DR. PRASUTI & STRI ROGA
148 202507190058   SANT KUMARI MUKESH SINGH IP2507190005 32Years Female 19-Jul-25  12:00:00AM26-Jul-25  12:00:00AMPRASUTI & STRI ROG DR. PRASUTI & STRI ROGA
149 202507190032   SUBI ASLAM IP2507190006 26Years Female 19-Jul-25  12:00:00AM28-Jul-25  12:00:00AMPRASUTI & STRI ROG DR. PRASUTI & STRI ROGA
150 202507230041   NAJMA SABIR IP2507230006 35Years Female 23-Jul-25  12:00:00AM30-Jul-25  12:00:00AMPRASUTI & STRI ROG DR. PRASUTI & STRI ROGA
151 202507240037   DIVYA SHUKLA LOVELESH SHUKLA IP2507240005 20Years Female 24-Jul-25  12:00:00AM31-Jul-25  12:00:00AMPRASUTI & STRI ROG DR. PRASUTI & STRI ROGA
152 202507260050   NAFEES BANO H. HASAN IP2507260002 38Years Female 26-Jul-25  12:00:00AM PRASUTI & STRI ROG DR. PRASUTI & STRI ROGA
153 202507260093   SHAGUFTA KHAN NASEEM KHAN IP2507260003 22Years Female 26-Jul-25  12:00:00AM01-Aug-25  12:00:00AMPRASUTI & STRI ROG DR. PRASUTI & STRI ROGA
154 202507280022   SHEELA W/O SHRI NEWAS IP2507280010 35Years Female 28-Jul-25  12:00:00AM PRASUTI & STRI ROG DR. PRASUTI & STRI ROGA
155 202507280106   RITIKA AMIR IP2507280015 21Years Female 28-Jul-25  12:00:00AM PRASUTI & STRI ROG DR. PRASUTI & STRI ROGA
156 202507300058   SAROJ SAHU A.SAHU IP2507300004 25Years Female 30-Jul-25  12:00:00AM PRASUTI & STRI ROG DR. PRASUTI & STRI ROGA
157 202507020039   SHAMIMUM KALLU IP2507020009 39Years Female 02-Jul-25  12:00:00AM09-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALAKYA FEMALE DR. SHALAKYA
158 202507040077   MAHESH PAL ANIL PAL IP2507040014 26Years Male 04-Jul-25  12:00:00AM11-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALAKYA MALE DR. SHALAKYA
159 202507080073   GAZALA  BEGUM MUNEER ALI IP2507080010 22Years Female 08-Jul-25  12:00:00AM15-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALAKYA FEMALE DR. SHALAKYA
160 202507090067   RAMESHWARI H.S. SHARMA IP2507090008 35Years Female 09-Jul-25  12:00:00AM16-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALAKYA FEMALE DR. SHALAKYA
161 202507110063   VIKASH SINGH NARENDRA KUMAR IP2507110009 22Years Male 11-Jul-25  12:00:00AM18-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALAKYA MALE DR. SHALAKYA
162 202507140047   PRATIBHA SINGH RAVINDRA SINGH IP2507140012 28Years Female 14-Jul-25  12:00:00AM21-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALAKYA FEMALE DR. SHALAKYA
163 202507150008   SANJEEV KUMAR AKHILESH KUMAR IP2507150002 26Years Male 15-Jul-25  12:00:00AM23-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALAKYA MALE DR. SHALAKYA
164 202507170042   TANIYA  JAHAN JAMAL ALI IP2507170002 28Years Female 17-Jul-25  12:00:00AM24-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALAKYA FEMALE DR. SHALAKYA
165 202507210039   TATHEER HASAN ALI IP2507210010 23Years Female 21-Jul-25  12:00:00AM28-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALAKYA FEMALE DR. SHALAKYA
166 202507240010   BIPIN KUMAR YADAV GHANSHYAM YADAV IP2507240007 26Years Male 24-Jul-25  12:00:00AM31-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALAKYA MALE DR. SHALAKYA
167 202507260127   SUNIL KUMAR RAM SAJIVAN KANAUJIYA IP2507260004 24Years Male 26-Jul-25  12:00:00AM SHALAKYA MALE DR. SHALAKYA
168 202507290047   PREETI YADAV RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV IP2507290008 38Years Female 29-Jul-25  12:00:00AM SHALAKYA FEMALE DR. SHALAKYA
169 202507010051   HARISHITA SANDEEP IP2507010008 17Years Female 01-Jul-25  12:00:00AM08-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALAKYA FEMALE Dr. SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA)
170 202507020038   AFROJ JANHA SHIRAJUDDIN IP2507020008 17Years Female 02-Jul-25  12:00:00AM09-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALAKYA FEMALE Dr. SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA)
171 202507040049   KHUSHBU TIWARI CHANDRABHAN TIWARI IP2507040013 17Years Female 04-Jul-25  12:00:00AM11-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALAKYA FEMALE Dr. SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA)
172 202507070054   DHARMRAJ SINGH SHUBASH SINGH IP2507070010 20Years Male 07-Jul-25  12:00:00AM14-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALAKYA MALE Dr. SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA)
173 202507140054   ARJUN S/O VIJAY AWASTHI IP2507140013 18Years Male 14-Jul-25  12:00:00AM21-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALAKYA MALE Dr. SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA)
174 202507150062   AMBIKESH PANDEY SUBHASH CHAND PANDEY IP2507150009 16Years Male 15-Jul-25  12:00:00AM23-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALAKYA MALE Dr. SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA)
175 202507190022   ISHAN SINGH SUSHIL SINGH IP2507190001 19Years Male 19-Jul-25  12:00:00AM26-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALAKYA MALE Dr. SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA)
176 202507220019   ABHYUDAY PATHAK PARIMAL PATHAK IP2507220008 16Years Male 22-Jul-25  12:00:00AM29-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALAKYA MALE Dr. SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA)
177 202507250026   SHIVAM YADAV RAM BRIKSH YADAV IP2507250005 18Years Male 25-Jul-25  12:00:00AM01-Aug-25  12:00:00AMSHALAKYA MALE Dr. SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA)
178 202507280055   HARSHITA HARIRAM IP2507280011 13Years Female 28-Jul-25  12:00:00AM SHALAKYA FEMALE Dr. SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA)
179 202507300126   MANISH KUMAR DINANATH IP2507300009 20Years Male 30-Jul-25  12:00:00AM SHALAKYA MALE Dr. SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA)
180 202507010008   BABY SINGH SANDEEP SINGH IP2507010001 31Years Female 01-Jul-25  12:00:00AM07-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA FEMALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
181 202507010029   RAJU TIWARI MAIKU LAL IP2507010004 24Years Male 01-Jul-25  12:00:00AM08-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA MALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
182 202507010017   SACHINDRA PANDEY SUDISH PANDEY IP2507010005 21Years Male 01-Jul-25  12:00:00AM08-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA MALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
183 202507020047   AMAN YADAV SUSHIL YADAV IP2507020003 22Years Male 02-Jul-25  12:00:00AM08-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA MALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
184 202507020048   K.P. AWASTHI M.P. AWASTHI IP2507020004 25Years Male 02-Jul-25  12:00:00AM08-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA MALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
185 202507020055   SUSHMA  KISAN RAM JI IP2507020005 33Years Female 02-Jul-25  12:00:00AM09-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA FEMALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
186 202507030006   INDRA OM NATH SHARMA IP2507030001 30Years Female 03-Jul-25  12:00:00AM09-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA FEMALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
187 202507030047   MAHNAAJ W/O ILIYASH IP2507030002 35Years Female 03-Jul-25  12:00:00AM10-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA FEMALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
188 202507030057   MANZAR ALI ANSAR ALI IP2507030003 30Years Male 03-Jul-25  12:00:00AM10-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA MALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
189 202507040046   MUDIT AVIRAL SRIVASTAV AMBRISH SRIVASTAV IP2507040001 27Years Male 04-Jul-25  12:00:00AM10-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA MALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
190 202507040015   NEHA RAI CHANDRABHAN RAI IP2507040002 25Years Female 04-Jul-25  12:00:00AM10-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA FEMALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
191 202507040013   SAURABH GUPTA HEERALAL GUPTA IP2507040003 26Years Male 04-Jul-25  12:00:00AM11-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA MALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
192 202507070029   KRITI TIWARI AVANISH KUMAR TIWARI IP2507070003 21Years Female 07-Jul-25  12:00:00AM14-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA FEMALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
193 202507070049   KAJAL SINGH SANJAY SINGH IP2507070004 28Years Female 07-Jul-25  12:00:00AM14-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA FEMALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
194 202507070042   URMILA SHIVAM IP2507070005 30Years Female 07-Jul-25  12:00:00AM14-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA FEMALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
195 202507080072   BRIJESH SHARMA RAMESH SHARMA IP2507080001 26Years Male 08-Jul-25  12:00:00AM15-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA MALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
196 202507080029   ADARSH KUMAR SINGH SUBHASH SINGH IP2507080004 25Years Male 08-Jul-25  12:00:00AM15-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA MALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)



197 202507080018   AISHAN AHMED S/O ATIQULLAH IP2507080005 21Years Male 08-Jul-25  12:00:00AM15-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA MALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
198 202507080027   SWASHTIKA DIWEDI VISHAL IP2507080006 31Years Female 08-Jul-25  12:00:00AM15-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA FEMALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
199 202507080016   SAFIK  ALI ILIYAS ALI IP2507080007 39Years Male 08-Jul-25  12:00:00AM16-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA MALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
200 202507090022   SALEEM  KHAN MERAJ KHAN IP2507090002 32Years Male 09-Jul-25  12:00:00AM18-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA MALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
201 202507090065   RANJEET SRI SURAJBHAN SRIVASTAV IP2507090004 38Years Male 09-Jul-25  12:00:00AM16-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA MALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
202 202507090077   BINNO RIZVI RIZWAN ABBAS IP2507090005 28Years Female 09-Jul-25  12:00:00AM16-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA FEMALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
203 202507100033   RAMA DEVI W/O JAI PRAKASH IP2507100001 38Years Female 10-Jul-25  12:00:00AM16-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA FEMALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
204 202507100061   SHAKEELA NISAR IP2507100002 22Years Female 10-Jul-25  12:00:00AM17-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA FEMALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
205 202507100078   PIYOUH KUMAR GUPTA V.K. GUPTA IP2507100003 22Years Male 10-Jul-25  12:00:00AM17-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA MALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
206 202507110044   IMRAN MAHMOOD S/O SARVAR MAHMOOD IP2507110005 23Years Male 11-Jul-25  12:00:00AM17-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA MALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
207 202507110048   JASPINDER P.L. NARULA IP2507110006 30Years Female 11-Jul-25  12:00:00AM18-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA FEMALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
208 202507110056   NAZNEEN MOHD AMEEN IP2507110007 22Years Female 11-Jul-25  12:00:00AM17-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA FEMALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
209 202507150051   DILIP SHARMA RAMANANDS HARMA IP2507150005 36Years Male 15-Jul-25  12:00:00AM21-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA MALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
210 202507150045   SUBASH KUMAR YADAV SHIV SHANKAR YADAV IP2507150006 36Years Male 15-Jul-25  12:00:00AM23-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA MALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
211 202507150035   ROOMAN PAL RAMASARE PAL IP2507150007 25Years Female 15-Jul-25  12:00:00AM21-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA FEMALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
212 202507160014   PRABHAT RAM BADAN IP2507160001 38Years Male 16-Jul-25  12:00:00AM22-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA MALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
213 202507160037   CHHOTU  LAL RAMU LAL VERMA IP2507160005 25Years Male 16-Jul-25  12:00:00AM21-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA MALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
214 202507160038   KANEEZ FATIMA QAISAR MEHDI IP2507160006 35Years Female 16-Jul-25  12:00:00AM22-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA FEMALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
215 202507170114   VIMLA RAM SARAN IP2507170004 30Years Female 17-Jul-25  12:00:00AM23-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA FEMALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
216 202507170070   DINKAR KUMAR SANT LAL IP2507170005 22Years Male 17-Jul-25  12:00:00AM23-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA MALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
217 202507180045   LAVKUSH SAHAJ RAM IP2507180003 26Years Male 18-Jul-25  12:00:00AM23-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA MALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
218 202507180037   KRITI TIWARI AVANISH KUMAR TIWARI IP2507180004 21Years Female 18-Jul-25  12:00:00AM24-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA FEMALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
219 202507180052   PALLAVI SINGH JITENDRA SINGH IP2507180005 38Years Female 18-Jul-25  12:00:00AM26-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA FEMALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
220 202507210028   RAVI OM PRAKSH IP2507210003 22Years Male 21-Jul-25  12:00:00AM26-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA MALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
221 202507210044   ARCHANA NISHAD RAMASHREY IP2507210004 35Years Female 21-Jul-25  12:00:00AM28-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA FEMALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
222 202507210060   SUDARSAN S/O AMABAR IP2507210005 30Years Male 21-Jul-25  12:00:00AM28-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA MALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
223 202507210018   SAVITRI SAHAJ RAM YADAV IP2507210006 25Years Female 21-Jul-25  12:00:00AM28-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA FEMALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
224 202507220009   SUSHEEL K.LAL IP2507220001 26Years Male 22-Jul-25  12:00:00AM29-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA MALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
225 202507220022   ARACHANA A.K. SHARMA IP2507220002 23Years Female 22-Jul-25  12:00:00AM29-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA FEMALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
226 202507220026   KM BEBEE MAURYA GAJANLAL MAURYA IP2507220003 25Years Female 22-Jul-25  12:00:00AM29-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA FEMALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
227 202507230030   AMIT YADAV RAMCHET YADAV IP2507230003 42Years Male 23-Jul-25  12:00:00AM30-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA MALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
228 202507230046   IRFAN IMRAN IP2507230004 32Years Male 23-Jul-25  12:00:00AM30-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA MALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
229 202507230020   SHUBHI SRIVASTAVA MANOJ KUMAR IP2507230005 25Years Female 23-Jul-25  12:00:00AM30-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA FEMALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
230 202507240021   BINDU W/O BAIJU IP2507240001 34Years Female 24-Jul-25  12:00:00AM01-Aug-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA FEMALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
231 202507240030   MAHESH MADARI IP2507240002 30Years Male 24-Jul-25  12:00:00AM01-Aug-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA MALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
232 202507250024   KANCHAN SINGH BHUPENDRA SINGH IP2507250002 50Years Female 25-Jul-25  12:00:00AM31-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA FEMALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
233 202507250014   KALLU RAMZAN ALI IP2507250003 36Years Male 25-Jul-25  12:00:00AM31-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA MALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
234 202507250055   TAUFEEQ AHMED ABDUL REHMAN IP2507250004 21Years Male 25-Jul-25  12:00:00AM31-Jul-25  12:00:00AMSHALYA MALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
235 202507280013   JAGPAL HARILAL IP2507280001 22Years Male 28-Jul-25  12:00:00AM SHALYA MALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
236 202507280016   RAM KEWAL ARUN IP2507280002 29Years Male 28-Jul-25  12:00:00AM SHALYA MALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
237 202507280020   SWETA ANAND SACHIN IP2507280003 32Years Female 28-Jul-25  12:00:00AM SHALYA FEMALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
238 202507280044   REKHA SINGH RAHUL SINGH IP2507280004 28Years Female 28-Jul-25  12:00:00AM SHALYA FEMALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
239 202507290013   POOJA GUPTA SURESH GUPTA IP2507290002 31Years Female 29-Jul-25  12:00:00AM SHALYA FEMALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
240 202507290016   QAMAR JAHAN SAJJAD ALI IP2507290003 30Years Female 29-Jul-25  12:00:00AM SHALYA FEMALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
241 202507290019   RAM KUMAR NATHU IP2507290004 26Years Male 29-Jul-25  12:00:00AM SHALYA MALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
242 202507300023   CHANDRESH SANTRAM IP2507300001 25Years Male 30-Jul-25  12:00:00AM SHALYA MALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
243 202507300033   PRAVEEN SHANKAR UPADHYAYJAY SHANKAR UPADHYAY IP2507300002 21Years Male 30-Jul-25  12:00:00AM SHALYA MALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
244 202507300052   MAMTA MAURYA GANGA SARAN IP2507300003 23Years Female 30-Jul-25  12:00:00AM SHALYA FEMALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)
245 202507300065   SWASHTIKA DIWEDI VISHAL IP2507300007 31Years Female 30-Jul-25  12:00:00AM SHALYA FEMALE DR. SHALYA (SURGERY)




